Williamsburg Township Fee Schedule
Effective March 1, 2024

Single Family Dwellings $400

Two Family Dwellings $500

Multi-Family Dwellings $200 per unit

Garage & Accessory Buildings 100 sq. ft. or less $50 - Over 100 sq. ft. $100

Carport, Sheds
Swimming Pools Above Ground $50 - In Ground $100

Re-Construction (alteration, addition, changes, etc.): Porches, Decks

Residential $100
Commercial/Industrial $.10 sq. ft. /5250
Signs $3 sq. ft. /550 minimum

Approval of New Parcel Splits & Surveys:

(Or re-survey & including subdivision) S50 (add $5 for each additional parcel)

Zoning Appeals Board Application S400

Zone Change application S500 (S75 refund if withdrawn by applicant prior to Trustees
notice of Public Hearing

Zone Text Change Application S500

Copies - Zoning Resolution Book $25

Zoning Resolution per Article S5 (if mailed or faxed add $.25 per page)

PUD or C-PUD change $1,200 ($600 fees - $600 consultant fee: returned if not used)



